
OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships

TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

Shot Put Boys-Decathlon

GROUP A
Start:  16-07-16  11:30:00

End: 16-07-16  11:30:00

1 1118 GLETTY Makenson 99-02-04 FRANCE 16.26 867  

2 1135 BENKUNSKAS Edgaras 99-05-28 LITHUANIA 15.31 809  PB

3 1101 OKAFOR Leon 99-01-01 AUSTRIA 15.15 799  PB

4 1105 VANLIERDE Jorg 99-02-24 BELGIUM 14.83 779  PB

5 1114 MITMAN Erki 99-03-02 ESTONIA 14.70 771  

6 1143 DIAS Manuel 99-01-01 PORTUGAL 14.04 731  PB

7 1146 VILA Pol 99-09-05 SPAIN 14.00 728  PB

8 1138 DAMIT Lex 00-02-22 LUXEMBOURG 12.85 658  PB

9 1123 WAGNER Manuel 99-01-01 GERMANY 12.82 656  PB

I II III

15.69 15.55 16.26GLETTY Makenson

14.67 15.31 14.78BENKUNSKAS Edgaras

14.23 15.15 xOKAFOR Leon

x 14.83 xVANLIERDE Jorg

14.43 14.70 14.70MITMAN Erki

13.64 14.04 xDIAS Manuel

12.25 14.00 13.38VILA Pol

12.39 11.95 12.85DAMIT Lex

11.76 12.18 12.82WAGNER Manuel

GROUP B
Start:  16-07-16  11:30:01

End: 16-07-16  11:58:00

1 1109 LUND Mads 00-01-01 DENMARK 15.17 800  

2 1121 GREINER Tom-Lucas 99-01-01 GERMANY 14.20 741  

3 1129 RYAN Daniel 99-05-06 IRELAND 13.79 715  

4 1113 LEPASTE Marttin 00-10-10 ESTONIA 13.66 708  

5 1145 SCHLECHT Raul 99-01-24 SPAIN 13.48 697  

6 1117 FAUVEL CLINCH Steven 00-10-04 FRANCE 13.23 681  PB

7 1125 TALBOT Sam 99-02-17 GREAT BRITAIN 12.80 655  SB

8 1136 DOBREGA Domantas 99-03-05 LITHUANIA 12.68 648  PB

9 1131 BARBINI Luca 99-03-05 ITALY 11.32 565  PB
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I II III

15.17 14.70 xLUND Mads

13.55 14.20 13.41GREINER Tom-Lucas

x x 13.79RYAN Daniel

x 13.64 13.66LEPASTE Marttin

10.51 x 13.48SCHLECHT Raul

11.10 x 13.23FAUVEL CLINCH Steven

12.50 12.80 xTALBOT Sam

11.57 12.34 12.68DOBREGA Domantas

11.05 10.84 11.32BARBINI Luca

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 45 %temp: 30°C Conditions: sunny

Rank  Athlete Country Points Behind

Summary after  3 events

GLETTY Makenson FRANCE1 2482

VANLIERDE Jorg BELGIUM2 2392 90

TALBOT Sam GREAT BRITAIN3 2342 140

VILA Pol SPAIN4 2336 146

RYAN Daniel IRELAND5 2299 183

WAGNER Manuel GERMANY6 2299 183

LUND Mads DENMARK7 2289 193

FAUVEL CLINCH Steven FRANCE8 2275 207

OKAFOR Leon AUSTRIA9 2266 216

BENKUNSKAS Edgaras LITHUANIA10 2255 227

DIAS Manuel PORTUGAL11 2255 227

DAMIT Lex LUXEMBOURG12 2201 281

SCHLECHT Raul SPAIN13 2152 330

LEPASTE Marttin ESTONIA14 2117 365

GREINER Tom-Lucas GERMANY15 2116 366

MITMAN Erki ESTONIA16 2089 393

DOBREGA Domantas LITHUANIA17 2007 475

BARBINI Luca ITALY18 2000 482

  NOTE

 PB -Personal Best SB -Season Best
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